
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

JUNE SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Austin Stewart Family 6/2/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time gaustinstewart@gmail.com

Mae Stewart 6/2/24 8:15 A.M. Infants k8estewart@gmail.com

Catherine Stradinger 6/2/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers catherine@stradinger.com

Joe Stradinger 6/2/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers joe@stradinger.com

Shannon Sullivan 6/2/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS Shannoncstaley@gmail.com

Josh Sullivan 6/2/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jlogansullivan@gmail.com
Kelli Watson 6/2/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS brittkelwatson@yahoo.com

Joey Smith Family 6/2/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time joeyps84@gmail.com

Lucy Smith 6/2/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room essmith07@gmail.com

Emma Watson 6/2/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brittkelwatson@yahoo.com

Matt Vitart Family 6/9/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time morganv@ccs.ms

Abi Thiessen 6/9/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants abiholman1@gmail.com

Tyler Thiessen 6/9/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers thiessent23@gmail.com

Ella Katherine Vitart 6/9/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers morganv@ccs.ms

Chasity Thames 6/9/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS chasity.thames@gmail.com

Jay Thames 6/9/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jaythames72@gmail.com

Mary Elizabeth Upton 6/9/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS maryelizabethupton@gmail.com

Rick Smith Family 6/9/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time rickandshari2006@yahoo.com

Eric Thames 6/9/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room ekthames@yahoo.com

Kimberly Thames 6/9/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room ekthames@yahoo.com

Glen Ulrich Family 6/16/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time glenmulrich@gmail.com

Mary Triplett 6/16/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants mtriplett@msais.org

Les Triplett 6/16/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers ltriplett@msais.org

Mary Tristen Walker 6/16/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers coltsaway@yahoo.com

Christy Walker 6/16/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS coltsaway@yahoo.com

Matt Walker 6/16/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS mwalker4407@yahoo.com

Wendy Herring 6/16/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS leeandwendy@hotmail.com

Carl Swenson Family 6/16/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time Bekahswen41@gmail.com

Addie Swenson 6/16/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room Bekahswen41@gmail.com

Elliot Watson 6/16/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brittkelwatson@yahoo.com

Jonathan Werne Family 6/23/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jrwerne@gmail.com

Thomas Werne 6/23/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants jamiewerne@gmail.com

Maggie Ethridge 6/23/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers maggie.ethridge@gmail.com
Phil Ethridge 6/23/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers philethridge@gmail.com

Julia Whitton 6/23/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS julialeverette@gmail.com

Landon Whitton 6/23/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS landonwhitton@gmail.com

Tammy ZumMallen 6/23/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS momof2grits@aol.com

Will White Family 6/23/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time willwhite100@gmail.com

Nina Waltzer 6/23/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room pagenina@yahoo.com

Rob Waltzer 6/23/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room robwaltzer@comcast.net

Andrew Welch Family 6/30/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time welchfamily15@gmail.com

Kathryn Wiggins 6/30/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants kathrynhwiggins@gmail.com

John Wiggins 6/30/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers johntwiggins@gmail.com

Harris Wiggins 6/30/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers kathrynhwiggins@gmail.com

Claire Winchester 6/30/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS clairecarlisle@gmail.com

Seth Winchester 6/30/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS sethwinchester@gmail.com

Liz Taylor 6/30/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS ltaylor@pearorchard.org

Kevin Wright Family 6/30/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time ewright@rcsd.ms

Everett White 6/30/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room ewhite@soneswhite.com

Jennifer White 6/30/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room jenmaxwhite3@gmail.com


